
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.050  30.525  Kailynn Caldwell  3165  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Pinnacle  
2  8.950  35.625  Miera Gunn  3271  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
3  8.600  34.925  Melina Rossi  3270  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
4  8.600  32.000  TIE - Cara Geary  3133  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.050  34.925  Melina Rossi  3270  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
2  8.850  35.625  Miera Gunn  3271  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
3  8.025  32.000  Cara Geary  3133  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
4  6.400  30.525  Kailynn Caldwell  3165  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.825  34.925  Melina Rossi  3270  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
2  8.675  35.625  Miera Gunn  3271  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
3  7.900  32.000  Cara Geary  3133  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
4  7.075  30.525  Kailynn Caldwell  3165  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Pinnacle  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  35.625  Miera Gunn  3271  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
2  8.450  34.925  Melina Rossi  3270  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
3  8.000  30.525  Kailynn Caldwell  3165  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Pinnacle  
4  7.475  32.000  Cara Geary  3133  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.625  9.150  Miera Gunn  3271  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
2  34.925  9.050  Melina Rossi  3270  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
3  32.000  8.600  Cara Geary  3133  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Off Limits  
4  30.525  9.050  Kailynn Caldwell  3165  3  Lvl 3: 6 -  Pinnacle  
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